BREAKFAST

Served until llam. Choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

Toasted 4 oz bagel with cream cheese

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Egg, cheddar jack cheese, pico de gallo, with
choice of meat, grilled or fried, in a tortilla

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Biscuit, bagel, or English muffin, served with
egg, American cheese, choice of meat

BTE (BACON, TOMATO, EGG)

Egg, crispy bacon, tomato, American cheese
served on toasted brioche Texas toast

CHEESE OMELET
Egg omelet stuffed and topped with cheddar
jack cheese, served with a hashbrown patty

VEGGIE OMELET

egg omelet stuffed with peppers, onions,
tomato and cheddar jack cheese. Served with
a hashbrown patty

MEATLOVERS OMELET

Egg omelet filled with onions, peppers,
tomatoes, ham, sausage, bacon and cheddar
jack cheese, served with a hashbrown pattie

HASHBROWNS

Two rectangular shredded potato patties

$3.79

$7-59

$5-59

$10.59

$7-99

$8.99

$10.99

$2.49

WRAPS & SALADS
CHICKEN RANCH WRAP

Grilled chicken, romaine, tomatoes,
ranch dressing and cheddar jack cheese
wrapped in a flour tortilla

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

Crispy chicken, romaine, tomatoes,
honey mustard dressing and cheddar
jack cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla

GRILLED CHICKEN PITA

Grilled chicken, romaine, tomatoes,
onions, cheddar jack cheese, drizzled
with tzatziki sauce served on a warm
whole wheat pita

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
PITA

Roasted red pepper hummus, romaine
and cucumber topped with feta cheese
on a whole wheat pita

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken on g bed of crisp
romaine lettuce with parmesan cheese
and croutons

GARDEN SALAD

Romaine, cucumber, tomato, onion,
croutons, cheddar jack cheese, with
choice of dressing

CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD
Grilled or crispy chicken, romaine,
cucumber, tomato, onion, croutons,
cheddar jack cheese, with choice of
dressing

$13.95

$13.95

$11.95

$10.95

$13.95

$9.95

$12.95

Dressings:
Ranch, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Italian, Chipotle Ranch

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREE N

GENERAL STORE GRILL

BURGERS & MORE

Served with French Fries or Fruit

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle. Onion, Kefchuﬁ] Mustard Ma

bun

Add Bacon $1 Add Jalapefio $1 Add Nacho cheese $1
CHEESEBURGER $12.95
Fresh smashed all beef patty served on a pretzel bun
with American cheese
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $15.95
Two fresh smashed all beef patties served on a pretzel
bun with American cheese
PATTY MELT $13.95
Fresh smashed all beef patty with sauteed onions, Swiss
cheese, American cheese. Served on Brioche Texas Toast
VEGGIE/VEGAN BURGER $13.95
Savory Veggie/Vegan patty served on a vegan pretzel
NATHAN'S BEEF HOT DOG $8.95
Nathan's Famous all beef hot dog served on a fresh bun
CHILI CHEESE DOG $10.95
Nathan's Famous all beef hot dog smothered in chili and
nacho cheese. Served on a fresh bun
CORN DOG $8.95
Honey cornbread wrapped around a hot dog, deep fried
CHICKEN TENDERS $12.95
Served with choice of honey mustard or BBQ sauce

ICHETUCKNEE GRILL
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $13.95
Thinly sliced steak with sauteed onions, peppers, melted
cheese (Provolone, Swiss, or American cheese). Served on
a hoagie bun
CUBAN PRESSED SANDWICH $13.95
Slow smoked pulled pork, ham, pickles, Swiss cheese,
spicy mustard, topped with provolone cheese on a soft
hoagie bun, pressed until crispy
PULLED PORK SANDWICH $12.95
Slow cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce. Served on a
pretzel bun
BLT SANDWICH $11.95
Crispy bacon, lettuce, sliced tomato, American cheese,
mayo, served on grilled Brioche Texas Toast
CLUB SANDWICH $13.95
Turkey, ham, bacon, on grilled Brioche Texas Toast with
a choice of Provolone or Swiss cheese
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB $14.95
Grilled chicken breast served on Brioche Texas Toast
with Swiss cheese, bacon, and Chipotle mayo
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.95
Savory grilled chicken breast served on a pretzel bun
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.95

Fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce on a
pretzel bun

KID’S MENU $6.95

For kids 5 or under

No Substitutions

MINI CHEESEBURGER

Mini all beef patty, with American cheese on a
Brioche bun

CHICKEN NUGGETS

6 nuggets with choice of sauce

TURKEY SANDWICH

Served with 8oz water and applesauce or fresh fruit (when available)

mini

Sliced turkey with American cheese served on Brioche bun

At Ichetucknee Springs State Park,
we honor the timeless beauty of
Florida's natural treasure.

We have curated a culinary
experience that mirrors the
tranquility of our surroundings.
From refreshing salads to hearty
sandwiches, complementing your
outdoor adventure with dishes
crafted to perfection.

SNACKS & SIDES
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS

Mini burgers with American cheese, ketchup, mustard,
and pickles

BBQ PORK SLIDERS

Smokey BBQ pork on slider rolls with pickles
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Crispy chicken nuggets served with honey mustard
SWEET CORN NUGGETS

Tasty corn nuggets served with ranch dressing

BAVARIAN PRETZEL BITES

Pretzel bites served with warm cheese or mustard

PITA WITH HUMMUS

Whole wheat pita triangles with roasted red pepper
hummus Und CuCUmberS

FRENCH FRIES

Lightly seasoned and crispy

CHEESE FRIES
Lightly seasoned topped with nacho cheese
Add Jalapefio $1 Add bacon $1

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
Lightly seasoned topped with chili and nacho cheese
Add Jalapefio $1 Add bacon $1

FRESH FRUIT

3 oz of seasonal fresh fruit

FUNNEL CAKE

Fried and lightly dusted with powdered sugar

HAND-DIPPED ICE CREAM

$II.95

$11.95
$9-95
$7.95

$8.95
$5.95
$5-95
$6.95

$8.95

$3.95

$6.95

SINGLE SCOOP $4.59
Served in a cup or on a waffle cone

DOUBLE SCOOP $5-59
Served in a cup or on a waffle cone

ROOT BEER FLOAT $5.59
Root beer poured over two scoops of

vanilla ice cream

MILKSHAKE $5:99

Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry

Add malt to milkshake +$1

BEVERAGES

Add flavor syrup $1 Caramel, Chocolate, French Vanilla

COFFEE $2.29
COLD BREWED COFFE $5.99
HOT CHOCOLATE $2.29
SLUSHIE $3.69
FOUNTAIN DRINKS $3.19

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root
Beer, Sweet Tea

Gz Coke




