



At Ichetucknee Springs State Park. we honor the timeless beauty of Florida's natural treasure.

We have curated a culinary experience that mirrors the tranquility of our surroundings. From refreshing salads to hearty sandwiches, complementing your outdoor adventure with dishes crafted to perfection.

BREAKFAST

Served until Ham. Choice of bacon, sausage, or ham		
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE Toasted 4 oz bagel with cream cheese	\$3.79	
BREAKFAST BURRITO Egg, cheddar jack cheese, pico de gallo, with choice of meat, grilled or fried, in a tortilla	\$7.59	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH Biscuit, bagel, or English muffin, served with egg, American cheese, choice of meat	\$5.59	
BTE (BACON, TOMATO, EGG) Egg, crispy bacon, tomato, American cheese served on toasted brioche Texas toast	\$10.59	
CHEESE OMELET Egg omelet stuffed and topped with cheddar jack cheese, served with a hashbrown patty	\$7.99	
VEGGIE OMELET egg omelet stuffed with peppers, onions, tomato and cheddar jack cheese. Served with a hashbrown patty	\$8.99	
MEATLOVERS OMELET	\$10.99	
Egg omelet filled with onions, peppers, tomatoes, ham, sausage, bacon and cheddar jack cheese, served with a hashbrown pattie		
HASHBROWNS	\$2.49	

WRAPS & SALADS

CHICKEN RANCH	WRAP	\$13.95
Grilled chicken romaine	tomatoes	///

ranch dressing and cheddar jack cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla

Two rectangular shredded potato patties

\$13.95 CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

Crispy chicken, romaine, tomatoes, honey mustard dressing and cheddar jack cheese wrapped in a flour tortilla

GRILLED CHICKEN PITA \$11.95

Grilled chicken, romaine, tomatoes, onions, cheddar jack cheese, drizzled with tzatziki sauce served on a warm whole wheat pita

\$10.95 MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE **PITA**

Roasted red pepper hummus, romaine and cucumber topped with feta cheese on a whole wheat pita

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

\$13.95 Grilled chicken on a bed of crisp romaine lettuce with parmesan cheese and croutons

GARDEN SALAD Romaine, cucumber, tomato, onion, croutons, cheddar jack cheese, with \$9.95 choice of dressing

CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD

Grilled or crispy chicken, romaine, cucumber, tomato, onion, croutons, \$12.95 cheddar jack cheese, with choice of dressing

Dressings: Ranch, Caesar, Honey Mustard, Italian, Chipotle Ranch

BURGERS & MORE

Served with French Fries or Fruit Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo Add Bacon \$1 Add Jalapeño \$1 Add Nacho cheese \$1

CHEESEBURGER Fresh smashed all beef patty served on a pretzel bun with American cheese	\$12.95
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER Two fresh smashed all beef patties served on a pretzel bun with American cheese	\$15.95
PATTY MELT Fresh smashed all beef patty with sauteed onions, Swiss cheese, American cheese. Served on Brioche Texas Toast	\$13.95
VEGGIE/VEGAN BURGER Savory Veggie/Vegan patty served on a vegan pretzel	\$13.95
bun NATHAN'S BEEF HOT DOG Nathan's Famous all beef hot dog served on a fresh bun	\$8.95
CHILI CHEESE DOG Nathan's Famous all beef hot dog smothered in chili and nacho cheese. Served on a fresh bun	\$10.95
CORN DOG Honey cornbread wrapped around a hot dog, deep fried	\$8.95
CHICKEN TENDERS Served with choice of honey mustard or BBQ sauce	\$12.99

ICHETUCKNEE GRILL

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH

Thinly sliced steak with sauteed onions, peppers, melted cheese (Provolone, Swiss, or American cheese). Served on a hoagie bun	
CUBAN PRESSED SANDWICH Slow smoked pulled pork, ham, pickles, Swiss cheese, spicy mustard, topped with provolone cheese on a soft hoagie bun, pressed until crispy	\$13.95
PULLED PORK SANDWICH Slow cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce. Served on a pretzel bun	\$12.95

BLT SANDWICH \$11.95 Crispy bacon, lettuce, sliced tomato, American cheese, mayo, served on grilled Brioche Texas Toast

CLUB SANDWICH \$13.95

Turkey, ham, bacon, on grilled Brioche Texas Toast with a choice of Provolone or Swiss cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB \$14.95 Grilled chicken breast served on Brioche Texas Toast with Swiss cheese, bacon, and Chipotle mayo

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH \$13.95 Savory grilled chicken breast served on a pretzel bun

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH \$13.95 Fried chicken tenders tossed in buffalo sauce on a pretzel bun

KID'S MENU \$6.95

For kids 5 or under nd applesauce or fresh fruit (when available) No Substitutions

MINI CHEESEBURGER

Mini all beef patty, with American cheese on a mini Brioche bun

CHICKEN NUGGETS

6 nuggets with choice of sauce

TURKEY SANDWICH

Sliced turkey with American cheese served on Brioche bun

SNACKS & SIDES

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS Mini burgers with American cheese, ketchup, mustard and pickles	\$11.95 d,
BBQ PORK SLIDERS Smokey BBQ pork on slider rolls with pickles	\$11.9
CHICKEN NUGGETS Crispy chicken nuggets served with honey mustard	\$9.95
SWEET CORN NUGGETS Tasty corn nuggets served with ranch dressing	\$7.95
BAVARIAN PRETZEL BITES Pretzel bites served with warm cheese or mustard	\$8.95
PITA WITH HUMMUS Whole wheat pita triangles with roasted red pepper hummus and cucumbers	\$5.95
FRENCH FRIES Lightly seasoned and crispy	\$5.95
CHESE FRIES Lightly seasoned topped with nacho cheese Add Jalapeño \$1 Add bacon \$1	\$6.95
CHILI CHEESE FRIES Lightly seasoned topped with chili and nacho cheese Add Jalapeño \$1 Add bacon \$1	\$8.95
FRESH FRUIT 3 oz of seasonal fresh fruit	\$3.95
FUNNEL CAKE Fried and lightly dusted with powdered sugar	\$6.95
HAND-DIPPED ICE CREAM	

SINGLE SCOOP Served in a cup or on a waffle cone	\$4.59
DOUBLE SCOOP Served in a cup or on a waffle cone	\$5.59
ROOT BEER FLOAT Root beer poured over two scoops of vanilla ice cream	\$5.59
MILKSHAKE Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry Add malt to milkshake +\$1	\$5.99

BEVERAGES

Add flavor syrup \$1 Caramel, Chocolate, French Vanilla

COFFEE	\$2.29
COLD BREWED COFFE	\$5.99
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.29
SLUSHIE	\$3.69
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$3.19
Coke Diet Coke Sprite Dr. Pepper Root	







